Liga Dzieci Ill runda

todz, 25-10-2013

Konkurencja 4
2013-10-25-11:44

Chtopcow, 50m grzbietowy

Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja

Rajca Wiktor

Szulc Jan

Wencel Adrian
Kusinski Aleksy
Wiodarczyk Mikotaj
Wrzesinski Patryk
Kowalski Jakub
Jankowski Wojciech
Paprocki Filip
Turek Filip

Kostyk u. Drek
Jugowicz Maciej
Bezat Kordian
Zielinski Alan
Choraziak Wiktor
Wardeszkiewicz Adrian
Syska Kacper
Knyszyriski Maciej
Zuchora Jakub
Wawrzyniak Dylan

Rok ur.

02 UKS 190 t6dz

02 Tp Ol Al Lédzki

02 UKS 5 Kons. todzki
02 UKS SP 149 t6dz
02 SKS 137 Delfin £6dz
02 Tp Ol Al Lédzki

02 SKS 137 Delfin £6dz
02 UKS SP 149 t6dz
02  Muks,Wodnik” Lask
02 UKS 5 Kons. Lodzki
02 Tp Ol Al L6dzki

02 MKS Trojka £6dz
02 Tp Ol Al L6dzki

02 MKS Trojka £6dz
02 MKS Trojka £6dz
02 MKS Trojka £6dz
02 UKS SP 149t6dz
02 UKS SP 149t6dz
02 SKS Start t6dz

02 MKS Tréjka £6dz

11 lat
Wyniki

Czas Pkt.
35.11 267
3584 251
37.80 214
38.28 206
40.07 179
40.20 177
4115 165
4195 156
4339 141
4371 138
43.98 135
4514 125
4520 125
4545 123
4546 123
46.14 117
47.08 110
47.63 106
4846 101
50.04 92
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